At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
485
21
Te

distance and from any angle
• Useful alarm and diagnosis functions for secure operation
Ordering information
Input Output Option No Fixed option Alarms Order code (48x48 mm)
110-240 VAC 24 VAC/DC
Temperature & analogue Out1: Relay
Out2: non
000 - 3 relays E5CC-RX3A5M-000 E5CC-RX3D5M-000
001 Event input 2,
Heater burnout SSR defect detection
E5CC-RX3A5M-001 E5CC-RX3D5M-001
003 Communication
3-phase heater alarm
E5CC-RX3A5M-003 E5CC-RX3D5M-003
005 Event input 4 E5CC-RX3A5M-005 E5CC-RX3D5M-005
006 Event input 2,
Transfer output
E5CC-RX3A5M-006 E5CC-RX3D5M-006
007 Event input 2,
Remote SP
E5CC-RX3A5M-007 E5CC-RX3D5M-007
Out1: Voltage (pulse)
Out2: non
000 - E5CC-QX3A5M-000 E5CC-QX3D5M-000
001 Event input 2,
Heater burnout SSR defect detection
E5CC-QX3A5M-001 E5CC-QX3D5M-001
003 Communication
3-phase heater alarm
E5CC-QX3A5M-003 E5CC-QX3D5M-003
005 Event input 4 E5CC-QX3A5M-005 E5CC-QX3D5M-005
006 Event input 2,
Transfer output
E5CC-QX3A5M-006 E5CC-QX3D5M-006
007 Event input 2,
Remote SP
E5CC-QX3A5M-007 E5CC-QX3D5M-007
Temperature & analogue
(TC/Pt/mV)
Out1: Voltage (pulse)
Out2: Voltage (pulse)
000 - E5CC-QQ3A5M-000 E5CC-QQ3D5M-000
001 Event input 2,
Heater burnout SSR defect detection
E5CC-QQ3A5M-001 E5CC-QQ3D5M-001
003 Communication
3-phase heater alarm
E5CC-QQ3A5M-003 E5CC-QQ3D5M-003
005 Event input 4 E5CC-QQ3A5M-005 E5CC-QQ3D5M-005
006 Event input 2,
Transfer output
E5CC-QQ3A5M-006 E5CC-QQ3D5M-006
007 Event input 2,
Remote SP
E5CC-QQ3A5M-007 E5CC-QQ3D5M-007
Out1: Linear current
Out2: non
000 - E5CC-CX3A5M-000 E5CC-CX3D5M-000
004 Event input 2,
Communication
E5CC-CX3A5M-004 E5CC-CX3D5M-004
005 Event input 4 E5CC-CX3A5M-005 E5CC-CX3D5M-005
006 Event input 2,
Transfer output
E5CC-CX3A5M-006 E5CC-CX3D5M-006
007 Event input 2,